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$316.67Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22922 McMURREY, MANDY Attorney 09/03/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of W. B., A Child NA

$441.67Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22557 MCMURREY,  MANDY Attorney Ad
Litem

09/03/2025 COUNTYIN THE INTEREST OF K.C.
AND L.C., Children

24121280 NA

$545.83Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22868 McMURREY, MANDY Attorney Ad
Litem

09/09/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of L S and H S,
Child(ren)

NA

$368.75Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22921 Anderson, Alexander Attorney 09/10/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
K H-H,S H-HChild(ren)

24089963 NA

$583.33Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22389 MCMURREY,  MANDY Attorney 09/12/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of G. P. , A Child 24121280 NA

$150.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

23-22100 JENKINS, WILLIAM H. Attorney Ad
Litem

09/16/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
B B,V B,F B,R BChild(ren)

24012908 NA

$150.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22868 JENKINS, WILLIAM H. Attorney Ad
Litem

09/16/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of L S and H S,
Child(ren)

24012908 NA

$275.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

23-22100 DILLON, CHRIS M. Attorney Ad
Litem

09/16/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
B B,V B,F B,R BChild(ren)

24025328 NA

$150.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22868 CHRIS DILLON Attorney Ad
Litem

09/16/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of L S and H S,
Child(ren)

NA

$1,175.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22729 McMURREY, MANDY Attorney Ad
Litem

09/16/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of K. C., K. C.,
Child(ren)

NA

$926.25Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22882 Anderson, Alexander Attorney 09/16/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
R MChild(ren)

24089963 NA

$1,268.75Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22194 Anderson, Alexander Attorney 09/16/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of J. T.,
Child(ren)

24089963 NA

$1,166.67Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22294 MCMURREY,  MANDY Attorney 09/17/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of M.M.,
Child(ren)

24121280 NA

$1,879.16Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22194 MCMURREY,  MANDY Attorney Ad
Litem

09/19/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of J. T.,
Child(ren)

24121280 NA

$675.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22294 Anderson, Alexander Attorney 09/19/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of M.M.,
Child(ren)

24089963 NA

$775.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22529 DILLON, CHRIS M. Attorney 09/23/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
K JChild(ren)

24025328 NA

$243.75Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22892 Anderson, Alexander Attorney 09/23/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
M.A.H. A CHILD

24089963 NA

$250.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22739 Anderson, Alexander Attorney 09/24/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of A. B.,
Child(ren)

24089963 NA

$281.25Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22841 Anderson, Alexander Attorney 09/24/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of N. S. and E.
S., Child(ren)

24089963 NA

$275.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22680 Anderson, Alexander Attorney 09/24/2025 COUNTYConfidential 24089963 NA

$312.50Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22868 McMURREY, MANDY Attorney Ad
Litem

09/29/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of L S and H S,
Child(ren)

NA
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$3,775.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22780 WILSON, PHILIP Attorney 09/29/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
K R,K R,K R,K R Children

24033345 Attorney

$1,050.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22786 WILSON, PHILIP Attorney 09/29/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of K. M., A
Child(ren)

24033345 NA

$1,118.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22294 WILSON, PHILIP Attorney 09/29/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of M.M.,
Child(ren)

24033345 NA

$1,362.50Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22854 WILSON, PHILIP Attorney 09/29/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
A G,A GChild(ren)

24033345 NA

$2,300.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22486 WILSON, PHILIP Attorney 09/29/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
C M,E MChild(ren)

24033345 NA

$1,493.75Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22749 WILSON, PHILIP Attorney 09/29/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
J. A.-V., A Child(ren)

24033345 NA

$812.50Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22780 WILSON, PHILIP Attorney 09/29/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
K R,K R,K R,K R Children

24033345 NA

$3,050.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

21-20668 WILSON, PHILIP Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIN THE MATTER OF THE
MARRIAGE OF Nicholas
James Goertz
AND
Destiny Rae Goertz
AND IN THE INTEREST OF
D.M.G.
A CHILD

24033345 Attorney

$660.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22387 DANNEN, JACOB W Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn The Interest Of K.A., A Child 24128490 Attorney

$262.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22854 Dannen, Jacob Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
A G,A GChild(ren)

NA

$367.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22882 DANNEN, JACOB W Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
R MChild(ren)

24109787 NA

$182.50Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22579 DANNEN, JACOB W Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
M. S. and M. S., Child(ren)

24128490 NA

$1,415.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22272 DANNEN, JACOB W Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
E.M., J.M., J.M. AND M.M.
Children

24128490 NA

$400.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22548 DILLON, CHRIS M. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of E. L., A Child 24025328 NA

$275.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22954 DILLON, CHRIS M. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
K WChild(ren)

24025328 NA

$150.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22548 JENKINS, WILLIAM H. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of E. L., A Child 24012908 NA

$400.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22680 MOORE, RICHARD
NELSON

Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYConfidential 14367500 NA

$400.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22882 MOORE, RICHARD
NELSON

Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
R MChild(ren)

14367500 NA
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$400.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22890 MOORE, RICHARD
NELSON

Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
Skyla Steed,Nicholas
Steed,Gypsy Steed,Zelda
Steed,Hiro SteedChild(ren)

14367500 NA

$156.25Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22746 ADAM ROWIN Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYRE: Protection ofTammy  Ellis NA

$62.50Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22921 ROWINS, ADAM D. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
K H-H,S H-HChild(ren)

24040063 NA

$125.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22786 ROWINS, ADAM D. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of K. M., A
Child(ren)

24040063 NA

$212.50Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22548 ROWINS, ADAM D. Attorney Ad
Litem

09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of E. L., A Child 24040063 NA

$250.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

21-20568 ROWINS, ADAM D. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
I L-PChild(ren)

24040063 NA

$962.50Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22890 ROWINS, ADAM D. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
Skyla Steed,Nicholas
Steed,Gypsy Steed,Zelda
Steed,Hiro SteedChild(ren)

24040063 NA

$212.50Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22954 ROWINS, ADAM D. Attorney Ad
Litem

09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
K WChild(ren)

24040063 NA

$270.83Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22194 MCMURREY,  MANDY Attorney Ad
Litem

09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of J. T.,
Child(ren)

24121280 NA

$333.33Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22389 MCMURREY,  MANDY Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of G. P. , A Child 24121280 NA

$166.67Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22557 MCMURREY,  MANDY Attorney Ad
Litem

09/30/2025 COUNTYIN THE INTEREST OF K.C.
AND L.C., Children

24121280 NA

$1,045.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

23-21820 DANNEN, JACOB W Attorney Ad
Litem

09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
J.O. Child(ren)

24128490 NA

$400.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22922 MOORE, RICHARD
NELSON

Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of W. B., A Child 14367500 NA

$462.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22882 MOORE, RICHARD
NELSON

Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
R MChild(ren)

14367500 NA

$906.25Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22389 WILSON, PHILIP Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of G. P. , A Child 24033345 NA

$250.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

21-20634 WILSON, PHILIP Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of A.J.H. A Child 24033345 NA

$2,387.50Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22868 WILSON, PHILIP Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of L S and H S,
Child(ren)

24033345 NA

$562.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22822 CARTER, AMANDA L. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of A. M., E. M.,
C. S., Child(ren)

24068134 NA

$362.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22387 CARTER, AMANDA L. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn The Interest Of K.A., A Child 24068134 Attorney
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$862.50Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22729 CARTER, AMANDA L. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of K. C., K. C.,
Child(ren)

24068134 NA

$1,875.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22892 CARTER, AMANDA L. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
M.A.H. A CHILD

24068134 NA

$475.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22850 CARTER, AMANDA L. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
J R CChild(ren)

24068134 NA

$475.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22921 CARTER, AMANDA L. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
K H-H,S H-HChild(ren)

24068134 NA

$662.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22680 CARTER, AMANDA L. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYConfidential 24068134 NA

$1,975.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22416 CARTER, AMANDA L. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of E. M., M. M.,
J. M., and J. M., Child(ren)

24068134 NA

$587.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22486 CARTER, AMANDA L. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
C M,E MChild(ren)

24068134 NA

$675.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22739 CARTER, AMANDA L. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of A. B.,
Child(ren)

24068134 NA

$247.50Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22890 COLLINS, DAVID M. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
Skyla Steed,Nicholas
Steed,Gypsy Steed,Zelda
Steed,Hiro SteedChild(ren)

24045684 NA

$52.50Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22739 COLLINS, DAVID M. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of A. B.,
Child(ren)

24045684 NA

$52.50Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

25-22841 COLLINS, DAVID M. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of N. S. and E.
S., Child(ren)

24045684 NA

$1,137.50Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

24-22389 CARTER, AMANDA L. Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of G. P. , A Child 24068134 NA

$587.00Eskew, BentonCounty Court at
Law

21-20677 WILSON, PHILIP Attorney 09/30/2025 COUNTYIn the Interest of
G M-E,Kelyn  Rosales
LunaChild(ren)

24033345 NA
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25-22746 ADAM ROWIN Attorney 09/01/2025RE: Protection ofTammy  EllisCounty Court at
Law

Eskew, Benton NA

24-22272 DANNEN, JACOB W Attorney 09/02/202524128490In the Interest of
E.M., J.M., J.M. AND M.M. Children

County Court at
Law

Eskew, Benton NA

25-22868 CHRIS DILLON Attorney Ad Litem 09/16/2025In the Interest of L S and H S, Child(ren)County Court at
Law

Eskew, Benton NA

21-20568 AMANDA CARTER Attorney 09/19/2025In the Interest of
I L-PChild(ren)

County Court at
Law

Eskew, Benton NA

25-22954 DILLON, CHRIS M. Attorney Ad Litem 09/26/202524025328In the Interest of
K WChild(ren)

County Court at
Law

Eskew, Benton NA


